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AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINE

1 SET 14,648,000 1 Zaenal AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINEKOMATSU REMAN INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Utara 021-4483-0707

1 SET 26,123,000 1 Zaenal AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINEKOMATSU REMAN INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Utara 021-4483-0707

1 SET 26,123,000 1 Zaenal AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINEKOMATSU REMAN INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Utara 021-4483-0707

1 SET 14,648,000 1 Zaenal AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINEKOMATSU REMAN INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Utara 021-4483-0707

1 SET 26,123,000 1 Zaenal AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINEKOMATSU REMAN INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Utara 021-4483-0707

1 SET 26,123,000 1 Zaenal AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINEKOMATSU REMAN INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Utara 021-4483-0707

1 SET 46,699,280 1 Rara AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINESUMIDEN HARDMETAL  MANUFACTURING INDONESIA,PT0267 8634808

1 SET 38,030,331 1 Sarwan AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINETROUW NUTRITION INDONESIA, PT 021-89983325

1 SET 38,030,331 1 Sarwan AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER DYNO ENGINETROUW NUTRITION INDONESIA, PT 021-89983325

9 256,547,941

AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM, MAIN UNIT COZ-7KZ (FIRE DAMPER, CO2 REFILL, INSTALLATION AND TESTING, TRAVEL EXPENSES: SV FROM TH, GROUND TRANSPORTATION, ACCOMODATION, FREIGHT AND TAX, ADMINISTRATION)

1 Lot 5,890 1 Heru Wibisono AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM, MAIN UNIT COZ-7KZ (FIRE DAMPER, CO2 REFILL, INSTALLATION AND TESTING, TRAVEL EXPENSES: SV FROM TH, GROUND TRANSPORTATION, ACCOMODATION, FREIGHT AND TAX, ADMINISTRATION)KATSUYAMASEIKI KKB INDONESIA, PTBekasi 021-2945 3839

2 Lot 15,000,000 1 Office Rochanah AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM, MAIN UNIT COZ-7KZ (FIRE DAMPER, CO2 REFILL, INSTALLATION AND TESTING, TRAVEL EXPENSES: SV FROM TH, GROUND TRANSPORTATION, ACCOMODATION, FREIGHT AND TAX, ADMINISTRATION)ANUGRAH CITRA RASA, PT JAKARTA UTARA 085775555588

2 Lot 15,000,000 1 Office Rochanah AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM, MAIN UNIT COZ-7KZ (FIRE DAMPER, CO2 REFILL, INSTALLATION AND TESTING, TRAVEL EXPENSES: SV FROM TH, GROUND TRANSPORTATION, ACCOMODATION, FREIGHT AND TAX, ADMINISTRATION)ANUGRAH CITRA RASA, PT JAKARTA UTARA 085775555588

2 Lot 550,000 1 Anwar Arifin AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM, MAIN UNIT COZ-7KZ (FIRE DAMPER, CO2 REFILL, INSTALLATION AND TESTING, TRAVEL EXPENSES: SV FROM TH, GROUND TRANSPORTATION, ACCOMODATION, FREIGHT AND TAX, ADMINISTRATION)PAKUWON SENTOSA ABADI, PT 021-7209438

7 30,555,890

FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36

5 Tbg 22,361,500 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

5 Tbg 22,361,500 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

5 Tbg 5,687,500 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

2 Tbg 2,275,000 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

2 Tbg 2,275,000 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

4 Tbg 13,468,000 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

1 Tbg 4,472,300 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

3 Tbg 10,101,000 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

4 Tbg 17,889,200 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

2 Tbg 6,734,000 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

2 Tbg 6,734,000 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

9 Tbg 10,237,500 1 Andy Rifky FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

15 Tbg 4,200,000 1 Riswan FIRE TUBBING DUPONT FE 36 ALAM SUTERA REALTY Tbk, PT 0821 2336 7921

59 128,796,500

KITCHEN EQUIPMENT STAINLESS STEEL

1 Lot 10,419,491 1 Office KITCHEN EQUIPMENT STAINLESS STEELTOSAN PERMAI LESTARI, PT Sulawesi Selatan

1 Lot 3,553,200 1 Office KITCHEN EQUIPMENT STAINLESS STEELINDOJAYA SUKSES MAKMUR, PT Jakarta Utara 021-6631930

1 Lot 471,425 1 Umie KITCHEN EQUIPMENT STAINLESS STEELPRIMA MAKMUR ROTOKEMINDO, PT 021-5402001-8

3 14,444,116
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KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION

1 Set 45,454,545 1 Zaenal KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION AFFINITY HEALTH INDONESIA, PT (RS PREMIER BINTARO)021-7455 500

1 Set 45,454,545 1 Zaenal KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION AFFINITY HEALTH INDONESIA, PT (RS PREMIER BINTARO)021-7455 500

1 Set 9,367,500 1 Zaenal KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION MULTI NUSANTARA KARYA, PT

1 Set 20,296,250 1 Zaenal KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION MULTI NUSANTARA KARYA, PT

1 Set 8,636,363 1 Zaenal KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION REKSO NASIONAL FOOD, PT 021 - 45856222

1 Set 67,275,000 1 Zaenal KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION REKSO NASIONAL FOOD, PT 021 - 45856222

1 Set 50,000,000 1 Zaenal KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION SRIBOGA BOAT NOODLE, PT 021 - 8306789

1 Set 50,000,000 1 Zaenal KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION SRIBOGA BOAT NOODLE, PT 021 - 8306789

8 296,484,203

PEKERJAAN FIRE SUPPRESSION UNTUK AREA KITCHEN DI PROYEK PAUL BAKERY KOTA KASABLANKA JL. KASABLANKA KAV.88, MENTENG DALAM - TEBET, JAKSEL

1 9,800,898 1 Zaenal PEKERJAAN FIRE SUPPRESSION UNTUK AREA KITCHEN DI PROYEK PAUL BAKERY KOTA KASABLANKA JL. KASABLANKA KAV.88, MENTENG DALAM - TEBET, JAKSELSARI FOOD LESTARI, PT Jakarta Pusat 021-2788 9155 /75

1 9,800,898

PEMASANGAN PEKERJAAN INSTALASI GAS KITCHEN

1 Lot 8,200,000 1 Office PEMASANGAN PEKERJAAN INSTALASI GAS KITCHENTOSAN PERMAI LESTARI, PT Sulawesi Selatan

1 8,200,000

PENGADAAN BAHAN INSTALASI GAS KITCHEN

1 Lot 1,557,375 1 Office PENGADAAN BAHAN INSTALASI GAS KITCHENTOSAN PERMAI LESTARI, PT Sulawesi Selatan

1 1,557,375

PENGADAAN DAN PEMASANGAN FIRE TRAP SYSTEM - CO WORKING SPACE DI LANTAI 10-11 GEDUNG BEI SURABAYA

1 Lot 54,625,000 1 Sarwan PENGADAAN DAN PEMASANGAN FIRE TRAP SYSTEM - CO WORKING SPACE DI LANTAI 10-11 GEDUNG BEI SURABAYAMNC GRAHA SURABAYA, PT 021-392 9828

1 54,625,000

PENGADAAN PENAMBAHAN KITCHEN EQUIPMENT STAINLESS STEEL

1 Lot 12,635,000 1 Office PENGADAAN PENAMBAHAN KITCHEN EQUIPMENT STAINLESS STEELKAREBOSI INTI LESTARI, PT Sulawesi Selatan

1 12,635,000

STARVVO FIRE TRAP 3 KG

1 Tbg 3,949,400 1 Office STARVVO FIRE TRAP 3 KG CENTRA TEKNOKOMINFO OPTIMA, PT 021 - 2954 4847

4 Tbg 26,796,000 1 Rara STARVVO FIRE TRAP 3 KG CIPTA BAYU UTAMA, PT 021 87720752

4 Tbg 9,528,000 1 Eva STARVVO FIRE TRAP 3 KG SUPER TATA RAYA STEEL, PT Kota Tangerang 021-59310088

5 Tbg 9,528,000 1 Eva STARVVO FIRE TRAP 3 KG SUPER TATA RAYA STEEL, PT Kota Tangerang 021-59310088

14 49,801,400

STARVVO FIRE TRAP 6 KG

1 Tbg 5,248,900 1 Office STARVVO FIRE TRAP 6 KG SIGMA CIPTA UTAMA, PT 021-7883 0856

1 Tbg 5,248,900 1 Office STARVVO FIRE TRAP 6 KG SIGMA CIPTA UTAMA, PT 021-7883 0856

1 Tbg 4,500,000 1 Johan  STARVVO FIRE TRAP 6 KG KEMANG MALL TERPADU, PT 021-2952 8400

2 Tbg 19,900,214 1 Anwar Arifin STARVVO FIRE TRAP 6 KG SAYAP MAS UTAMA, PT CAKUNG (021) 50106876

5 34,898,014
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STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC

1 LOT 9,550,000 1 Anwar Arifin STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC PRODIA WIDYAHUSADA, PT Jakarta Pusat 021-71690988

5 LOT 8,000,000 1 Anwar Arifin STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC INTI PERSADA NUSANTARA, PT Jakarta Utara 021-5558 086

30 LOT 39,000,000 1 Anwar Arifin STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC KORINDO MOTORS, PT Tangerang 0857 1931 1968

1 LOT 45,747,657 1 Siddiq STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC CITRA SURYA MEDIA KOMUNIKASI, PTJakarta Selatan 021-7940 515

1 LOT 45,747,657 1 Anwar Arifin STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC CITRA SURYA MEDIA KOMUNIKASI, PTJakarta Selatan 021-7940 515

5 LOT 27,500,000 1 Zaenal STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC ISMAYA SUSHIGROOVE, PT Jakarta Selatan 021-2930 3877

1 LOT 2,750,000 1 Rara STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC GAGAN INDONESIA OFFICE, PT 0813 19003988

5 LOT 27,500,000 1 Zaenal STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC ISMAYA SUSHIGROOVE, PT Jakarta Selatan 021-2930 3877

1 LOT 2,082,500 1 Rara STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC SURYA AGUNG MANUNGGAL PERKASA,PT 021 8845556

1 LOT 6,247,500 1 Rara STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC SURYA AGUNG MANUNGGAL PERKASA,PT 021 8845556

1 LOT 4,165,000 1 Rara STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC SURYA AGUNG MANUNGGAL PERKASA,PT 021 8845556

1 LOT 4,462,500 1 Rara STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC DJOURNAL SEJAHTERA,PT 021 29303877

2 LOT 8,925,000 1 Rara STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC KITCHENETTE LESTARI,PT 021 29303877

1 LOT 1,350,000 1 Rara STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC GRAHA LESTARI INTERNUSA,PT (NOBLE HOUSE) 021 2978 3000

1 LOT 55,670,000 1 Rara STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC GRAND INDONESIA,PT 021 23587000 ext5280

1 LOT 4,000,000 1 Riswan STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC KSO PEMBANGUNAN TANGGERANG 55F 0812 3313 2700

3 LOT 2,448,000 1 Eva STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC MULTI NUSANTARA KARYA, PT 021-54210248

8 LOT 6,528,000 1 Eva STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC GRAHA PUTRA MANDIRI KHARISMA, PT 021-54210248

4 LOT 3,264,000 1 Eva STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC GRAHA PUTRA MANDIRI KHARISMA, PT 021-54210248

8 LOT 15,232,000 1 Eva STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC GRAHA PUTRA MANDIRI KHARISMA, PT 021-54210248

1 LOT 23,382,955 1 Sarwan STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC MNC LAND. TBK, PT 021- 392 9828

1 LOT 25,487,420 1 Sarwan STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC MNC LAND. TBK, PT 021- 392 9828

2 LOT 16,050,000 1 Andy Rifky STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC RESTO COMPUTER 085654181582

1 LOT 2,500,000 1 Eva STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC PRATAMA MEGAH INDONESIA INTERNASIONAL, PTJakarta Selatan 021-29122125

1 LOT 2,572,125 1 Sarwan STARVVO FIRE TRAP NOVEC MNC LAND. TBK, PT 021- 392 9828

87 390,162,313

STARVVO FIRETRAP LIQUID GAS AF11 UK. 12 KG

9 Tbg 155,799,149 1 Anwar Arifin STARVVO FIRETRAP LIQUID GAS AF11 UK. 12 KGSAYAP MAS UTAMA, PT CAKUNG (021) 50106876

9 155,799,149

STARVVO FIRETRAP LIQUID GAS AF11 UK. 9 KG

1 Tbg 11,633,768 1 Anwar Arifin STARVVO FIRETRAP LIQUID GAS AF11 UK. 9 KGSAYAP MAS UTAMA, PT CAKUNG (021) 50106876

1 11,633,768

STARVVO KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM EQUIPMENT 6 LAYER

1 Lot 50,000,000 1 Chandra STARVVO KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM EQUIPMENT 6 LAYERSRIBOGA BOAT NOODLE, PT 021 - 8306789

1 Lot 50,000,000 1 Chandra STARVVO KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM EQUIPMENT 6 LAYERSRIBOGA BOAT NOODLE, PT 021 - 8306789

1 Lot 13,028,668 1 Sarwan STARVVO KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM EQUIPMENT 6 LAYERNUSANTARA TEKNO INDONESIA, PT 021 - 2934 0742
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3 113,028,668

Starvvo Af 11 Cylinder Tube + Liquid clean agent 9 Kg c/w solenoid

1 UNT 7,650,000 1 Anwar Arifin Starvvo Af 11 Cylinder Tube + Liquid clean agent 9 Kg c/w solenoidFAJAR UNIKA NUSANTARA, PT JAKARTA SELATAN081345093030

1 7,650,000

TUBBING

1 MTR 573,750 1 Jumadi TUBBING BUILDING MANAGEMENT APARTMENT BROOKLYN 021 - 29779366

1 MTR 573,750 1 Jumadi TUBBING BUILDING MANAGEMENT APARTMENT BROOKLYN 021 - 29779366

1 MTR 573,750 1 Jumadi TUBBING BUILDING MANAGEMENT APARTMENT BROOKLYN 021 - 29779366

1 MTR 573,750 1 Jumadi TUBBING BUILDING MANAGEMENT APARTMENT BROOKLYN 021 - 29779366

1 MTR 573,750 1 Jumadi TUBBING BUILDING MANAGEMENT APARTMENT BROOKLYN 021 - 29779366

1 MTR 573,750 1 Jumadi TUBBING BUILDING MANAGEMENT APARTMENT BROOKLYN 021 - 29779366

1 MTR 573,750 1 Jumadi TUBBING BUILDING MANAGEMENT APARTMENT BROOKLYN 021 - 29779366

1 MTR 573,750 1 Jumadi TUBBING BUILDING MANAGEMENT APARTMENT BROOKLYN 021 - 29779366

2 MTR 2,275,000 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

2 MTR 2,275,000 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

4 MTR 17,889,200 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

2 MTR 6,734,000 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

2 MTR 6,734,000 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

5 MTR 22,361,500 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

5 MTR 22,361,500 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

5 MTR 5,687,500 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

4 MTR 13,468,000 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

1 MTR 4,472,300 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

3 MTR 10,101,000 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

9 MTR 10,237,500 1 Andy Rifky TUBBING SELIAREKA WIYASA GUNA, PT

52 129,186,500

TUBING PLOYMIDE 6MMX4MM BLUE

8 MTR 2,000,000 1 Riswan TUBING PLOYMIDE 6MMX4MM BLUEKSO PEMBANGUNAN TANGGERANG 55F 0812 3313 2700

15 MTR 7,500,000 1 Office TUBING PLOYMIDE 6MMX4MM BLUECENTRA TEKNOKOMINFO OPTIMA, PT 021 - 2954 4847

23 9,500,000

286 1,715,306,734
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